
Page 18A - THE CHARLOTTE POST - Thursday, April 12, 1984

EX-LAX^ “The Fa^mily Friend’,’ 
helps your body help itself.
Ex-Lax helps get your body’s own natural rhythm 
going again. Gently. Dependably. Overnight. That’s 
why more families use Ex-Lax
Chocolated or Pills-than .. i
any other brand. Make sSEJ?]
it your Family Friend.
Read label and follow directions. 
© Ex-Lax, Inc.. 1983.

NOTICE TO BIDDERS
radio equipment building

GENERAL
MECKLENBURG COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA

The City-County Purchasing Director will receive 
sealed bids for the construction of a Radio Equip
ment Building until 10:00 a.m. on the 15th day of 
May, 1984, in the City-County Purchasing Depart
ment’s Conference Room, City Hall Annex, 600 East 
Trade Street, Charlotte, North Carolina at which 
time and place Bids will be opened and read aloud. 
Bids will be taken for the general work as specified 
on the project plans and specifications. Proposals 
must be made on standard forms furnished by the 
County and must be marked, “Proposal for Radio 
Equipment Building - General,” The project is 
located near U.S. 29 and Harris Boulevard in 
Mecklenburg County, North Carolina.

Complete Drawings and Specifications may be 
obtained from the Office of the Director of Engin
eering, 700 North Tryon Street. A $30.00 plans 
deposit is required for this project. Checks made 
payable to Mecklenburg County will be accepted. 
Cash will NOT be accepted as a plans deposit. . 
Deposit checks will be returned to the bidder 
provided plans and specifications are returned to 
the Director of Engineering in good condition within 
10 days after bid opening date.

Each proposal must be accompanied by a deposit 
equal to 5 percent of the net'price bid. This deposit 
may consist of cash, or a Cashier’s Check issued by 
or a Certified Check drawn on a Bank or Trust 
Company authorized to do business in North 
Carolina, or a Bank insured by the Federal Deposit 
Insurance Corporation, or a U.S. Money order 
payable to Mecklenburg County, or 5 percent Bid 
Bond in the form required by G.S. 143-129, issued by 
any Insurance Company authorized to do business 
in North Carolina, said deposit to be retained in the 
event of failure of the successful bidder to execute a 
formal contract within 10 days after award or to 
give satisfactory surety as required by law.

All bidders are notified that the laws of North 
Carolina, and applicable regulations of various 
Licensing Boards, will be observed in receiving bids 
and awarding contracts.

The right is reserved to reject any or all pro
posals.

Attention is brough to the inclusion of contract 
provisions tor construction and procurement pro
grams utilizing minority and women businesses 
which has been made a part of this contract 
document. All concerned parties (contractors, sup
pliers, etc), should familiarize themselves with the 
requirements of these provisions.

A true copy of this advertisement was published in 
the Charlotte News and The Charlotte Post on 
Friday, April 13, and Thursday, April 12, respec
tively, 1984.

ARNOLD PALMER CADILLAC

SPECIAL
WAS
*13,470

Stock No. T-4234 
-Sand Gray 
-Blue Cloth 
-5 Speed Man.

NOW
*12,180

New 
1984 Cimarron

Based on 9.9 percent rate - 
48 mos. S556.91 Down. 
Closed end lease subject to 
GMAC Lsg. Corp. approval.

BEST USED BUY IN TOWN!!!
1982 ELDORADO

-Colonial yellow -Moon roof
-Leather int. -Climate control
AAA FM ' ster. casst. -Power everything
-Diesel engine -33,000 miles

$399.13 / mo
Selling Price $15,892.50

Cash-Trade $1,200 Finance $15,020 Uncludes Tax-Tags) 
12V2 percent APR - 48 months - 36 days ’fil first payment

615 S. Tryon St 376-9181

CALL: LARRY SARRATT
FOR A REAL DEAL

NEW A USED CARS
Pontiacs - Buicks - Toyota's 

Finance is My Specialty

"This Weeks Specials"

1977 Toyota 
Celka CT
2 dr. - 5 speed 
AM-FM
Power Steering 
Power Brakes 
Extra Clean 
“Clean Machine”
$299500

1980 Cutlass 
LS

4 Dr. - Automatic 
AM-FM Stereo 
Power Steering 
Power Brakes 
Power Windows 
“Cream Puff”

$459400
Call

Jim Simmons Pontiac-Buick-GMC-Toyota

Charlotte - 372-0007 Concord - 788-2121 
Ask For Larry The Deal Maker

Sell
Subscriptions

For
THE POST 

And 
Make

BIG money;

PRECNAliT?
Need Help?
Abortion Is Not 

Always The Answer 
You Do Have 
Other Choices

Call: 372-5981
Anytime

Charlotte CRISIS 
PREGNANCY 

CENTER

“Read Your Holy Bible 
And Pray To God Everyday”

Due To The 
EASTER RUSH 

The Coupon Ad 
Will Re-Appear 
April 19, 1984

ExpeiT Alterations****•••••••••
I********We Work Saturday Too!

American 
Dry Cleaners 

& Laundry
1806 North Graham Street 

(Next To Hutchinson Shopping Center)
332-1667

Prime Constructors, Inc., Monroe, is soliciting 
bids from bonafide DBE and WBE firms for 
projects to be bid in the following counties: Bladen 
and Burke.

Items of work include masonry, guardrail, rip
rap, seeding and mulching, RC pipe, BCCF pipe, 
and reinforcing steel.

Plans are available in our Monroe, N.C., of
fice. Contact either Harry Preslar or Nelson London 
with questions or quotations by April 24, 1984, at 
704-289-3111.

Equal Opportunity Employer

City Chevrolet's 
Used Car Bonanza

1980 Ford LTD - 4 door. Burgundy 
finish. Automatic transmission. Air 
conditioning. $4,900

1984 Buick Riviera - Black finish 
with burgundy interior. Loaded. 
$18,500

1983 Honda Accord - 4 door. Beige 
finish. Automatic tranmission. Air 
Conditioning. $9,999

1974 Chevy Malibu - 2 doorm triple 
green. Air conditioning. Good con
dition. $1,675

Qp£|| '^f^Cafohna'slargesfVo/vfn'eOea/erftegard/essotMake':'

^ "DEALER
•exciuoiNQfuETSAit  ̂ ----------- -------1___OTnC ' t Xx, TAO & TITLE FEES IF APPlfrARIF

SO UNIQUE 
IT HAS TO BE...

KENSINGTON GLEN
Viclorian homes from S70s 

Directions: Out Carmel Rd., past 
Hwy, 51, left onto Johnston P 
Call; r..........all; 541-1395

CDeer^iursJU
Victorian homes from S60s 

Directions: Independence to 
Idlewild Rd.. 3 mi. on rt. 

Call: 545-8801

Carmel Village
Condomintums 
$30*1 to $40's

it Out Carmel Road pail Ca'mel 
, on r'ght.

.C*H.- 542-3207

Williamsburg & Victorian 
homes from S70s 

Directions: Providence Rd. to 
Providence Rd. West, Vj mi. on rt. 

Call; 542-8300

Auto
Insurance

30% Lower 
Down Payment

Low Monthly 
& Total Cost

BIG SAVINCS 
5-15 Points

Call & Compare 
Phone: 372-5010
Read this cut out & 
save: Protective Agen
cy, with 11 offices in 
N.C. has bought Impact 
Insurance Agency, is 
giving you Better Insur
ance at, 1341 East More- 
head-Ground Floor, 
enter back or front door- 
Big savings on 5 to IS 
points. Cali & Compare 
& yon will buy. Lowest 
Down Payment.

Formerly Impact Ins.
1341E. Morehead St.

Ground Floor

PROTECTIVE
AGENCY, EVC.

I BUFFALO TIRE>
V , CHARLOTT^ BEST -TIRE SELECTION AT LOW PRICES!

BUY 3 GEf ONE FREE!!
UNIROYALS BEST TIGER PAW PLUS UNIROYALS BEST

2 STEEL BELTS • ALL SEASOH TREAD • RADIAL CDNSTRUCTIOE
■BsaSIZE TODAY'S PRICE SIZE

155/80R13 , ’’$52.10, 215/75R15
165/80R13 ' 53.81, 225/75R15
185/80R13 59.00 235/75R15
195/75R14 . 72.00 205/70R13
205/75R14 75.00 215/70R15
205/75R15 ■ 77i00 205/70R13RWL
205/70R14 RWL 78:94; 205/75R14RWL

$78.00
81.00

; 85.00

SAT.LADTUAY WITH OUR OWN FREE 50,000 MILE WARRANTY

SIZE

MICHELIN
STEEL RADIALS

$A|99
“ ■ 155/80R13 

Mileage Guaranteed
■JTira

165/80R13XZX
175/75R13XZX
195/75R14XWW
^65/75hl4XWW
265/>$R15XAW
225/7SR15XWW ■=T=»rai

MANUFACTURED 
BY

FIRESTONE
157 Whitewalls 

175/80R13
STEEL BELTED RADIALS

gsn: 21S/75R15

225/75B15 [1219
235/75R15 UciiU

INTERCEPTORS 
BY DUNLOP

RAISED WHITE LETTERS

$0052
_ VV 175/70R13

STEEL BELTED R 60’s & R 70’s
SIZE BTJBl SIZE ■ PRfcE 1

225/60RU 185/70R13 $41.931
235/60R14 185./70R14 gtcHM
245/60R14 Kiwij 19.V70RU

255/60R15 WJrmi 225/70R1S EfIBi]
275/60R15 a/.ir.vjl 255/70R15

PARTIAL LISTING OF SIZES . . . WE HAVE MORE!

SIZE SIZE

. 185/80R13 215/75R14 iifi
185/75R14 205/75R15
195/75R14 HfW 215/75R15
205/75R14 225/75R15
205/70Rt4 235/75RI5

★ 4 WHEEL DRIVE ★ 
GUMBO MUDDERS 
GROUND HAWGS

CHARLOTTE’S BEST SELECTION 
16” Sizes Available Tool

SIZE

12.15/6
14/35.15/6
15/38.5-15 ~
17/40-15/6
18.5/44-15/6

UNIROYAL
STEELERS

$4131 WHITEWALL
165/80R13

Two Steel Belts

PARTIAL LISTING OF SIZES ... WE HAVE MORE!

RALLYE IMPORTS
MADE BY UNIROYAL 

IN EUROPE

*36”
imi RADIAL BLA

SIZE

18SSR14

155SR12 
PERFORMANCE STEEL RADIAL BLACKWALLS

"iHHI 175/70R13 gmi
185/70R13 gnpg

EEia

WHEEL ALIGNMENT
(MOST U.S. CARS) *12®® I
BRAKE RELINE _
• FRONT OR REAR £9
• DISC OR DRUM TYPE Most U.S. Cars I

,'WHEii YOU flUY.Af 'THEfefALO YOU GET;

;,6 ,Ch6/1otte*s fesYTire'Sel^cft.on.- Atthe Riobt Pi’keJ ^ 
• FREE Miled^e On All Sl^pl.Belted •

Ratfiols,,*'^'-.i'-
• ^FR^RatdtionSer'dceEve^SOOO Miles i '

flREE'Vehicle^fety’I;lspe<tfo6; N’;. •;
• • Fqsf Courteous SeVx^e-.AUOyarahteecfil. /.

V;4S30E.iNbfepfeNf)EKCfe’ 
.NEXT TO CHI (iHl'S REST 
535-7991 .. 1

HOURS;, .i>,* : 
MON-FRI, 8-5:30’

MONROE RDSfOR£
MbNN^R|,;8-§PM

MONROE At"I'ASt\YA¥ • TRYON AT 27th ST 
'332-711 1376-748,1 . '332-711 1 '

, 5316 SOUTH BlYd. NEAlI TyVOLA
, '.,..11/' 5'23-1304

1518 CAMP GREENE AT 
FREEDOM DR.f 
398-0193'.;

W* are mor* than a tir* stor* ,,. Buffalo TIr* mean* sarvic*.

CHEVROLET AND 
THE TAUL MAN 
in the TRENCH 
COAT ore TAKING

Announcing...

SPRUlU
CHEVROLiT
801 W. Charlotte Ave. 
Hwy 27 Mt. Holly 
827-6705

1982 PONTIAC J-2000 4 DOOR LE
WAS *6995°“ * ^ ^

save*700“ ’6295®®

1982 BUICK SKYLARK 4 DOOR
Radio. Automatic Air tij A Q $cnQC00. MOW
(iionditioning Cruise VVMo

SAVEMOOO"
) pwwn

*S99S00

1981 MERCURY COUGAR 2 DOOR
ArrCondlSjnfnT WAS *5995°° ^
g’aSa^aTecMiies SAVE*2189“ ’3806®®

1981 CHEVROLET MALIBU 4 DOOR
WAS *6495°°* _ _ aa

JwseSte" SAVE*1000“ ’5095

1982 OLDS OMEGA COUPE
Ar,Conditionln9 WAS *6995°° * _
S°ggerf7.037 SAVE*1000“ ’5995®®

1981 BUICK REGAL 2 DOOR COUPE
Aulomatic, Tilt Air \A/A Q $7/1QC00 NOWConditioning Cruise VVMo / VOO

SAVE *1000“ ’6495

1980 CHEVROLET CORVETTE
Automatic, Air Con- \A/AO$iO cnnoo NOWditioning, AM/FM VVMO IO,.OUU 6 ■ N A AOO
?TTo'pVl80yiles SAVE*1000“ 2,51111

1980 OLDS CUTLASS SEDAN
crsT,™"Ar"&nd, WAS *6495°°* _ ^

SAVE*700“ ’5795

1980 DODGE COLT 2 DOOR
Automatic, Air \A/AQ $/19QR00 NOWConditioning. Stereo VVMO JH66 0OO
2Wly?e^" SAVE*800“ ’3495

1979 CHEVY MONZA SPYDER
Automatic WAQ $40QC;00 NOWAir Conditioning VVMO AA
59%“"" SAVE *800“ ’3495

1979 CHEVROLET MALIBU 2 DOOR COUPE
Automatic. Air \A/AQ SZZQlxlXl NOWConditioning VVMO

sAVE*iooo“ ’3495

1981 FORD GRANADA 4 DOOR SEDAN
Automatic, Air \fJAC: tcQQCoo NOWConditioning. Radio VVMO a ^ ^ AA

SAVE*700“ ’5295

1982 CHEVROLET CAPRICE CLASSIC SEDAN
"i'tioning WAS *8495°° ft—jSX-OII

SAVE *1200““ ’7295

1980 FORD PINTO 2 DOOR HATCHBACK
si;?ec,1 sp7" WAS *4995°° * ^ "•T _ oo

SAVE*25oo““ ’2495

1978 BUICK LESABRE 4 DOOR SEDAN
Atcrditioning WAS *4995°°

SAVE*1000““ ’3995®®

1978 CHEVY CHEVETTE 4 DOOR
Automatic Trans SKI AC iOQQCOO ^ NOWAir (Conditioning VVMo
%7ylT SAVE*1000“ ’2995

1980 OLDS CUTLASS 4 DOOR SEDAN
NOW$5 3 SO-Conditioning Radio WAS *6995°°

SAVEM645™
1979 PONTIAC SUNBIRD 2 DOOR

MOW

*3350"Conditioning, WAS *3995°° 
Wheels 63;951 Mites SAVE *645“

1982 OLDS OMEGA 4 DOOR SEDAN
Conditioning, Stereo, WAS *6995°°* _ _ oo
Sm'nS""'™ save*1000“ *5995

1979 BUICK SKYLARK SEDAN
Conditioning WAS *4495°°SAVE*1500“ *2995

1979 CHEVROLET CORVETTE L-82
A/C.Ster?o VVMO - I I .M-aO- * , ’***
Gauges, 55,963 c^aaaaa ▼!
Miles 10,49500

1979 DODGE CUSTOM 100 P/U TRUCK
WAS *4495°°,

M.'il'ISs"''' SAVE *1000“
Conditioning, Cruise

NOW
*349500

1975 FORD XLT RANGER P/U TRUCK
Cond., P/Steering WAS*2995°°5^^^^00

Camper Top & More SAVE *500*°

1982 GMC S-15 SIERRA CLASSIC TRUCK
Conditioning, Tilt WAS *8495°° * _ _ u-

sAVE*iooo“ ’7G95

1981 OLDS DELTA 88 ROYAL 4 DOOR
Automatic \A/AQ $7QQf^O0 NOW
Air Conditioning yVMO f

SAV£*iooo“ ’099500

Get that GREAT GM feeling with 
Genuine GM Parte

ON THE SPOT FINANCING 
WITH THE LOWEST RATE AVAILABLE
Call 827-6705 O M-F 8 AM-8 PM, SAT. 8:30-6 PE
TOWERING ABOVE THE CARO UNAS

|SPKim,iiii|
HWY 27 W • MT. HOLLY, N.C.


